Jamie Lloyd
Simon Larner
Matt Smith
Robert Evans
Benjamin Kordula
Frank Gillison
Barry Kordula
Fred Fowler
Paul Jennings
Steve Kordula
Vaughn Paish
Matt Harris
Jamie Wright
Steve Walker
Troy Smith
Dan Minett
Gwen Hale
Claire Smith
Adam Harris

Allsorts
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Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only

Hi
PI Avg Scr

1 57.00 57
11 5473 64
13 5446 61
11 53.73 70

5 53.40 61
13 5254 62

52.00 52
51.63 60
15 5113 60
50.78 58
50.63 56

16 5056 60
10 50.20 60

7 4757 57
2 4750 52
3 47.00 52
1 4400 44
1 4400 44
1 39.00 39

17 41229 448

Division 1
Synwell Rangers
Jack Highs
Haymakers
Wourzels
Duke of Beaufort
Factors
Allsorts
Slimbridge LSC
Wanderers
Tipsy Moonshiners
Millermen
Cheers 4 Beers
Odds and Sods

Fusiliers

Statistics

Allsorts

2025-2026 | Division 1

Top
Scrs

1
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16
12
15
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15
17
16
11
14
9
14
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16 16
18 12
17 11
16 10
17 10
16 10
17
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
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Home
Hi
Avg Scr
52.17 57
55,57 61
53.00 56
48.50 50
52.25 62
51.60 60
50.71 59
50.25 | 57
51.60 56
48.88 58
48.57 57
48.50 57
47.00 52
408.11 419
D L
0 0
0 6
1 5
1 5
0 7
0 6
0 9
0 8
0 9
1 9
0 9
1 11
0 14
0 14

Top
Scrs

Pts
32
24
23
21
20
20
16
16
14
13
12
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Away

Hi

Avg  Scr

57.00 57
57.80 64
53.17 57
54.60 70
56.67 61
53.00 59
52.00 52
51.67 56
51.50 60
51.20 58
49.00 52
52.25 60
54.00 60
46.33 54
4750 52
44.00 44
44.00 44
39.00 39
417.00 448

Top
Scrs

1
2



