



**Berkeley and District Skittles League
Statistics**

Allsorts

2025-2026 | Division 1

	fulfilled League fixtures only					Home				Away			
	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr	Hi Spr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr
Jamie Lloyd	1	57.00	57	1	11	-	-	-	-	1	57.00	57	1
Simon Larner	11	54.73	64	2	16	6	52.17	57	-	5	57.80	64	2
Matt Smith	13	54.46	61	2	12	7	55.57	61	2	6	53.17	57	-
Robert Evans	11	53.73	70	2	15	6	53.00	56	1	5	54.60	70	1
Benjamin Kordula	5	53.40	61	1	-	2	48.50	50	-	3	56.67	61	1
Frank Gillison	13	52.54	62	1	13	8	52.25	62	1	5	53.00	59	-
Barry Kordula	1	52.00	52	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	52.00	52	-
Fred Fowler	8	51.63	60	1	15	5	51.60	60	1	3	51.67	56	-
Paul Jennings	15	51.13	60	1	17	7	50.71	59	-	8	51.50	60	1
Steve Kordula	9	50.78	58	2	16	4	50.25	57	1	5	51.20	58	1
Vaughn Paish	8	50.63	56	-	11	5	51.60	56	-	3	49.00	52	-
Matt Harris	16	50.56	60	2	14	8	48.88	58	1	8	52.25	60	1
Jamie Wright	10	50.20	60	1	9	7	48.57	57	1	3	54.00	60	-
Steve Walker	7	47.57	57	1	14	4	48.50	57	1	3	46.33	54	-
Troy Smith	2	47.50	52	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	47.50	52	-
Dan Minett	3	47.00	52	-	9	3	47.00	52	-	-	-	-	-
Gwen Hale	1	44.00	44	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	44.00	44	-
Claire Smith	1	44.00	44	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	44.00	44	-
Adam Harris	1	39.00	39	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	39.00	39	-
Allsorts	17	412.29	448			9	408.11	419		8	417.00	448	

Division 1		PI	W	D	L	Pts	
1	Synwell Rangers	16	16	0	0	32	
2	Jack Highs	18	12	0	6	24	
3	Haymakers	17	11	1	5	23	
4	Wurzels	16	10	1	5	21	
5	Duke of Beaufort	17	10	0	7	20	
6	Factors	16	10	0	6	20	
7	Allsorts	17	8	0	9	16	
8	Slimbridge LSC	16	8	0	8	16	
9	Wanderers	16	7	0	9	14	
10	Tipsy Moonshiners	16	6	1	9	13	
11	Millermen	15	6	0	9	12	
12	Cheers 4 Beers	16	4	1	11	9	
13	Odds and Sods	16	2	0	14	4	
14	Fusiliers	16	2	0	14	4	